EMC 2065
Continuous Weigh Batcher
 EMC INDUSTRIAL GROUP LTD
APPLICATIONS
• Process weighing
• Bagging machines
SPECIAL FEATURES
• Material totalising

P
ORDERING
To order, specify the type code and any options that are re-
quired.
PRODUCT
Continuous Weigh Batcher 2065
POWER SUPPLY
240Vac +10% - 15% A
115Vac +10% -15% B
24Vac +10% -15% C
10 to 35Vdc (un-isolated, -ve supply connected to 0V) L
OPTIONS (user installable)
Analog output (isolated) OP-A1
Communications (isolated RS232) OP-C0
Communications (isolated RS232, clock & pulse output) OP-C1
Communications (isolated RS422/485, clock & pulse output) OP-C2
EXAMPLE OF ORDER CODE 2065-A, OP-A1
Other units in the EMC2060 Weighing Series
EMC 2060 Weight Indicator - basic weight indicator with
relay option, analog output option and communications op-
tion.
EMC 2061 Weight Indicator - similar to 2060 but with trade
approval.
EMC 2063 Weight Processor - enhanced capabilities includ-
ing totalising, peak hold, rate of change signal, tare value
entry, etc. Relay, analog output and communications options.
EMC 2064 Weigh Batch Controller - weight indicator with
batch control features. Analog output and communications
options.